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c BC 6300 + CJ 6322
Bench with oak wood seat 
and legs. 3 seater upholstered 
cushion.	
Banco con asiento y patas de 
madera de roble. Cojín tapizado de 
3 plazas.
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Closed is a collection of tables with balanced proportions, sculptural shape and technological details that offer outstanding design for any 
environment. Available in walnut or oak veneer, laminated or lacquered; this collection combines design with functionality; with an integrated system 
of connections that makes it the perfect table for conference rooms. It represents a high level of experience in wood working; The Closed tables are 
made from 100% FSC certified wood and offers solutions for a wide range of applications due to its different heights, widths and lengths, including 
a version of bench with cushions.

Closed es un programa de mesas con unas equilibradas proporciones, forma escultural y detalles tecnológicos que ofrecen un diseño excepcional 
para cualquier entorno. Disponible en chapa de nogal o de roble, laminado o acabado lacado, este programa une diseño con funcionalidad 
mediante un sistema de conexiones integrado que la convierte en el futuro de las mesas de reuniones.
Representando un elevado nivel de experiencia en el trabajo de la madera, las mesas Closed están realizadas con madera 100% certificada FSC 
y ofrece soluciones para un amplio rango de usos gracias a sus diferentes alturas, anchuras y longitudes incluyendo versiones de bancada con 
cojines.
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Quality-Resistance
Calidad-Resistencia

UNE EN 15372:2008
UNE EN 1730:2013

Certificates
Certificados

641 661380

Wood lacquers
Lacas madera

RAL-NCS

642L
RAL 3013
Cayenne red
Rojo cayena

645L
NCS2005-Y20R
Sand
Arena

606L
RAL 1005
Yellow  mustard 
Amarillo mostaza

605L
NCS S 6502-B
Dark grey
Gris oscuro

646L
NCS 4005-Y20R
Basalt grey
Gris basalto

377

Wood finish Walnut
Acabados madera Nogal

Laminate
Laminados

B200
White
Blanco

N201
Black
Negro

Power Box, available for Closed collection table. The power box is available with the different connections and Schuko plug 
models.
Caja de conexiones válida para las mesas de la colección Closed. Disponible con distintas conexiones y modelos de enchufe 
schuko.

Power box
Caja de conexiones

Cushions
Cojines

Length
Largo

Depth
Profundo

20.00
500

1 seat
1 asiento

2 seat
2 asientos

3 seat
3 asientos

4 seat
4 asientos

5 seat
5 asientos

37.75
1.010 

61.50
1.520

85.00
2.030

108.75
2.540

17.75
450

Benches
Bancos

Length
Largo

Height
Altura

Depth
Profundo

38.00
960

61.50
1.560 

85.00
2.160

108.5
2.760

17.75
450

17.75
450

Wood finish Oak
Acabados madera Roble

306 322 369307 364336 372

381

378


